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Latvijas & Liepajas €empionats ‘2019

Liepaja 25,08,2019
Open
[
Radolfs Lagzda 25
Emils Simanskis 31
Janis Medveckis 25
Kristiana Kirsa 29
Reinis Marting Mikelsons 27
Verners KirSs 27
Oskars Zomerfelds 39
Martin§ Medveckis 44

Liepajas ¢empionats

Radolfs Lagzda

Emils Simanskis

Reinis Martins Mikelsons
Verners KirSs

Janis Medveckis
Kristiana KirSa

Oskars Zomerfelds
Martin§ Medveckis

Juniori
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27
25
29
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40
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30
30
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31
48

22
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30
30
31
48

23
21
23
24
28
29
36
47
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Vid.

23,00
25,20
27,60
27,80
27,80
28,60
34,60
44,00

Summa

Summa

115
126
138
139
139
143
173
220

92
105
111
114
115
115
137
173

lerobezotas pieejamibas ieks€ja informacija



1 Martin§ Medveckis 44 40 41 48 173
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